Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of October 2022

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2022/October

264,733
242,911
507,644

1,432,746
589,561
860,080

1,954,400

29,579
670,190
797,533
953,509

1,790,319
918,176

32,789
96,603
165,210

2021/October

237,622
220,913
458,535

1,523,302
360,286
709,931

2,047,545

13,601
391,635
733,369

1,015,134

1,915,164
676,426

20,957
57,026
79,024
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