Palm Beach International Airport Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue With Passenger Data For the Month of October 2022

	2022/October	2021/October
Deplaned Passengers	264,733	237,622
Enplaned Passengers	242,911	220,913
Total Passengers	507,644	458,535
Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.	1,432,746	1,523,302
Alamo	589,561	360,286
National Car Rental	860,080	709,931
Budget Rent A Car	1,954,400	2,047,545
Payless Car Rental	29,579	13,601
Dollar	670,190	391,635
Thrifty	797,533	733,369
Enterprise Leasing Company	953,509	1,015,134
Hertz Corporation	1,790,319	1,915,164
Sixt Rent A Car, LLC	918,176	676,426
Datura	32,789	20,957
Go Rentals	96,603	57,026
Easirent	165,210	79,024